
Cilin Modelo Ano Haizer

1262 Diavel, S '16-'20 HZR12B-4

1260 Multistrada 1260 '18-'20 HZR12B-4

1200 Multistrada '10-'20 HZR12B-4

1200 Monster 1200 '14-'20 HZR12B-4

1199 1199, Panigale (S) '11-'14 HZRB7B-BS

1198 1198, MY08, SP, R '09-'11 HZR12B-4

1198 Diavel '11-'17 HZR12B-4

1198 Panigale V4S, V4R 18- HZRB7B-BS

1198 Multistrada V4 21-'22 HZR12B-4

1100 Monster 1100 '09-'13 HZR12B-4

1100 Multistrada '07-'09 HZR12B-4

1100 Hypermotard '07-'13 HZR12B-4

1100 Street Fighter, S '09-'12 HZR12B-4

1098 1098 Superbike '07-'09 HZR12B-4

1098 1098 '07 HZR12B-4

1098 Diversos/Todos os outros modelos. '01-'10 HZR12B-4

1000 Desmosedici RR '08-'09 HZR12B-4

1000 GT1000, Touring, Sport 1100S '09 HZR12B-4

1000 Monster S2R, S4RS '05-'08 HZR12B-4

998 998, 999 '02-'07 HZR12B-4

996 ST4S '01-'05 HZR12B-4

955 Sport Touring 2 (ST2) '01-'03 HZR12B-4

937 Hypermotard 939, 950 '16-'20 HZR12B-4

937 Hyperstrada 939 '16-'20 HZR12B-4

937 Multistrada 950 '17-'20 HZR12B-4

937 SuperSport '17-'20 HZR12B-4

907 I.E. Paso '90-'94 HZR20-BS

906 Paso '90-'92 HZR20-BS

900 SS Replica '81 HZRX12A-BS

900 SS Supersport, Replica 82 HZRX14L-BSHD

860 GT, GTS HZRB30L-BS

860 Kick-Start HZRX12A-BS

848 848, Corse SE '08-'13 HZR12B-4

848 Street Fighter '13-'15 HZR12B-4

821 Monster '14-'18 HZR12B-4

803 Scrambler '15-'16 HZR12B-4



803 Monster 797 '17-'18 HZR12B-4

796 Hypermotard '10-'13 HZR12B-4

796 Monster 796 '10-'13 HZR12B-4

750 GT, Luguna Seca HZRB30L-BS

750 SS Supersport Kick-Str. HZRX12A-BS

749 749R '04-'06 HZR12B-4

696 Monster 696 '08-'13 HZR12B-4

399 Scrambler Sixty2 '16 HZR12B-4

350 Alazurra 87 HZRX14L-BSHD

400 Alazurra, F3 87 HZRX14L-BSHD

620 Monater/IE/S IE/Sport 02-'03 HZR12B-4

748 Biposto 01-'03 HZR12B-4

748 S R 01-'02 HZR12B-4

750 F1, Montijuich, Paso 87-'91 HZRX14L-BSHD

750 M IE/M IE Dark 02 HZR12B-4

800 Monster S 03 HZR12B-4

800 Monster S2R 05 HZR12B-4

803 Scrambler 800 15-'16 HZR12B-4

900 M Chromo 01 HZR12B-4

900 M IE2/M IE DARK2 02 HZR12B-4

900 M Metallic/M S 01 HZR12B-4

900 SS Supersport, Replica 82 HZRX14L-BSHD

916 Monster S4 81-'83 HZR12B-4

916 ST4 01 HZR12B-4

944 Sport Touring 2 (ST2) 97-'00 HZR12B-4

944 ST2 01-'03 HZR12B-4

996 Monoposto, Bistro, S 01 HZR12B-4

996 Sport Touring v4S 01 HZR12B-4

996 ST4S ABS 01 HZR12B-4

998 998, 999, R, S 02-'03 HZR12B-4

1000 Multistrada 03 HZR12B-4

821 Monstro 14-'16 HZR12B-4

939 Hyperstrada 16 HZR12B-4

1100 Desmosedic RR 08-'09 HZR12B-4

1198 MY08 09-'11 HZR12B-4

200 Aprilia Sport City 04-'06 HZR12B-4

600 Monster Dark 01 HZR12B-4



748 E Biposto 01 HZR12B-4

848 EVO 11-'13 HZR12B-4

916 s4 Foggy 01-'02 HZR12B-4

800 Supersport 03-'04 HZR12B-4

1000 Sportclassic paulsmart 06 HZR12B-4

1000 Diavel strada 13 HZR12B-4

1200 s granturismo 12-'14 HZR12B-4

1200 s Sport 10-'12 HZR12B-4

1200 s touring 10-'14 HZR12B-4


